

## City of Ann Arbor

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-075	3 <b>Version:</b> 1	Name:	Matt Horning - Resignation from the Building Authority	
Туре:	Report or Communication 5/3/2021 5/3/2021		Status:	Filed	
File created:			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:			Final action:	5/3/2021	
Enactment date:			Enactment #:		
Title:	Matt Horning - Resignation from the Building Authority				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Horning Resignation Email.pdf				
Date	Ver. A	ction By	A	ction Result	
5/3/2021	1 C	City Council	٨	oproved Pass	

Matt Horning - Resignation from the Building Authority

Matt Horning resigned from the Building Authority in an email dated April 14, 2021.